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Michael Fafalios

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Fafalios
Postcode NW1 7BB

Date of birth June 1979

Total current 10
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ICONDICE LTD

MOUNT OLYMPUS LTD

SENATE HOUSE PMC LIMITED
TOYBOX TECHNOLOGIES LTD
ORION LUXURY SERVICES LIMITED
ORION LUXURY TRANSPORT
LIMITED

SCIO PROPERTY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SCIO INVESTMENTS LTD

36 G A MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE VINEYARDS PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NATMADE LTD

STRIKERLONDON LIMITED
FAFALIOS LIMITED

IGUANA PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

SCIO FINE LTD

TORTUGA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GOLDFLAME RESTAURANT LIMITED
DOMINION INVESTMENTS LLP

RECIPE CONSULTING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15985753

15741087

09134826
12544948
10238559
10012860

08702249

08060699
05421761
06229613

Number

11634556
09016576
00457819
10051533

09154114
06959304
06181909
0C336598

05373486

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Newly

Newly

910529494

910529494
36 Gloucester Avenue

London

England

British

App. Date
30/09/2024

25/05/2024

20/02/2024
02/04/2020
17/06/2016
18/02/2016

23/09/2013

08/05/2012
01/07/2008
27/04/2007

App. Date
28/02/2019
10/05/2017
25/11/2016
09/03/2016

30/07/2014
11/07/2009
26/06/2008
17/04/2008

19/05/2005

Position
Director

Res. Date

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

09/10/2019
16/10/2024
31/07/2024
13/10/2017

Director
Director
Director

15/07/2015
01/10/2008

LLP Designated

Member
Company
Secretary

13/01/2006



